Parts list for H8 off-road buggy (4)

511125 Silicon exhaust
coupler
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511127 Air filter set
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511140 Front shock
absorber set

511141 Rear shock
absorber

511143 Clutch set

511144 Clutch spring
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511145 Manifold
exhaust set
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82005 Bearing 5%10%4
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82008 Bearing 8*16%5
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87003 Nylon nut M2.5

87004 Nylon nut M3

87005 Nylon nut M4

82009 Bearing (oil)
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84001 Set screw 84002 Set screw 84005 Set screw 86000 Shim 5%8%0. 3
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86001 Shim 3%6%0. 3
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83001 Hexagonal
screw M3#%12
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83014 Umbrella head
machine cross screw M4#10
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83015 Umbrella head &
tail tapping cross screw
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